
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No.
15
18
25
5
7
2
4

11
14
16
8

12
13
23
10
27

Name
Adrian Campfield
Klaus Bachler
Liroy Stuart
Patrick Schranner
Rene Binder
Dominik Baumann
Dennis Vollmair
Kevin Friesacher
Liam Kenney
Philip Wulbusch
Christian Wangard
Maximilian Mayer
Toni Koitsch
Ricardo Brutschin
Yanick Aeschlimann
Freddie Hunt

Laps
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Total Tm
19:09.158
19:13.768
19:15.739
19:16.225
19:20.341
19:22.462
19:23.128
19:34.458
19:34.590
19:35.461
19:35.721
19:36.769
19:36.988
19:41.788
19:43.160
19:44.590

Gap

4.610
1.971
0.486
4.116
2.121
0.666

11.330
0.132
0.871
0.260
1.048
0.219
4.800
1.372
1.430

Best Tm
1:43.181
1:43.210
1:43.446
1:43.763
1:44.000
1:44.232
1:43.994
1:44.237
1:43.930
1:45.134
1:44.441
1:45.066
1:44.752
1:44.869
1:45.063
1:45.548

Entrant

URD Rennsport
Van Amersfoort Racing
Buchbinder Rent-a-Car
Team Abt Sportsline
Neuhauser Racing
Buchbinder Rent-a-Car
TNB

ADAC B B
van Amersfoort Racing
Buchbinder Rent-a-Car

TNB
TNB
Buchbinder Rent-a-Car

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

4.610

Avg. Speed

156,965

Best Lap Tm

1:43.181

Best Spd

158,925

Best Lap by

15 - Adrian Campfield
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Competitors Laps

1Klaus Bachler (18)

2Adrian Campfield (15)

3Patrick Schranner (5)

4Liroy Stuart (25)

5Rene Binder (7)

6Freddie Hunt (27)

7Dennis Vollmair (4)

8Dominik Baumann (2)

9Philip Wulbusch (16)

10Maximilian Mayer (12)

11Yanick Aeschlimann (10)

12Toni Koitsch (13)

13Kevin Friesacher (11)

14Ricardo Brutschin (23)

15Liam Kenney (14)

16Christian Wangard (8)
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Lapchart
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